Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.89
2:28.92
2:30.24
2:31.85
2:32.15
2:37.78
2:42.00
2:44.85
2:45.73
2:47.86
2:52.01
2:52.17
2:53.92
3:05.11

3:05.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.92
2:25.89
2:32.15
2:31.85
2:30.24
2:37.78
2:42.00

2:52.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
406
396
383
381
342
315
299
295
284
263
263
255
211

WA Pts

406
432
381
383
396
342
315
263

Round

F
H
H

-n

m m I

Round

H

Date

11/01/15
04/05/15
05/05/14
05/05/14
16/11/14
06/04/14
1711113
16/06/12
28/10/12
15/12/12
16/06/12
13/04/13
26/05/12
23/10/11
10/04/11

Date

04/05/15
11/01/15
16/11/14
05/05/14
05/05/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
13/04/13

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
3 Towers Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

3 Towers Open Meet

Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet

Venue

Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Hengrove
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield School
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Cardiff

Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Cardiff

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Clevedon

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Club Swam Under

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:47.86 284 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Clevedon 1
2:45.73 295 F 28/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Clevedon 3
2:52.01 263 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Clevedon 1
2:44.85 299 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Clevedon 1
2:53.92 255 H 26/05/12  City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Clevedon 1
3:05.11 211 F 23/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3
3:05.63 210 F 10/04/11 Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope Millfield Clevedon 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



