## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.89	432	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:28.92	406	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:30.24	396	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:31.85	383	F	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:32.15	381	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:37.78	342	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:42.00	315	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:44.85	299	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:45.73	295	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Clevedon	3
2:47.86	284	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:52.01	263	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:52.17	263	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:53.92	255	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
3:05.11	211	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
3:05.63	210	F	10/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Clevedon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.92	406	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:25.89	432	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:32.15	381	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:31.85	383	F	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:30.24	396	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:37.78	342	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:42.00	315	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:52.17 pyright 2024	263 4	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Clevedon Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.86	284	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:45.73	295	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Clevedon	3
2:52.01	263	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:44.85	299	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:53.92	255	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
3:05.11	211	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
3:05.63	210	F	10/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Clevedon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS